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Summary
Topic Description Results Benchmark
Diversity and Inclusion
! 74% ®
How diverse, integrated, and fair school is for students from o

40th - 59th percentile compared to

different races, ethnicities, or cultures A 8 )
others nationally

since last survey

School Safety .

71%
Perceptions of student physical and psychological safety at (o
school. af1

since last survey

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

Sense of Belonging o .
How much students feel that they are valued members of the I 1 /0 )

. Oth - 19th percentile compared to
school community. a6

others nationally
since last survey

3,864 responses
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Grades 6-12

Diversity and Inclusion

Your average Change

74% -8

since last survey

3,864 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: How often do you spend time at school with Q.2: How often do you have classes with students
students from different races, ethnicities, or cultures? from different racial, ethnic, or cultural backgrounds?
Aimost always 32% [ 1225 Aimost always 41% || JJl 1550
Frequently 38% 1465 Frequently 30% 148
Sometimes 19% 731 Sometimes 20% 750
Once in a while 7% 261 Once in a while 6% 241
Almost never 4% I 151 Almost never 3% I 123
6 from last survey Favorable: 70% 8 from last survey Favorable: 71%
Q.3: At your school, how often do students from Q.4: At your school, how common is it for students to
different races, ethnicities, or cultures hang out with have close friends from different racial, ethnic, or
each other? cultural backgrounds?
Almost always 30% - 163 Extremely common 29% - 128
Frequently 45% 171 Quite common  41% 1553
Sometimes 19% 732 Somewhat common 22% 824
Once in a while 4% 148 Slightly common 7% 247
Almost never 2% I 73 Not at all common 2% I 74
8 from last survey Favorable: 75% 8 from last survey Favorable: 70%
Q.5: How fairly do students at your school treat Q.6: How fairly do adults at your school treat people
people from different races, ethnicities, or cultures? from different races, ethnicities, or cultures?
Extremely fairly 32% [l 1230 Extremely fairly 48% || I 1830
Quite fairly 43% 1665 Quite fairly 37% 1403
Somewhat fairly 16% 630 Somewhat fairly 1% 415
Slightly fairly 6% 212 Slightly fairly 3% 107
Notatall faily 2% | 92 Notatall faily 2% | 85
~ 11 from last survey Favorable: 76% ~ 8 from last survey Favorable: 84%
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School Safety

Your average Change

71% a1

3,864 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

Q.1: How often are people disrespectful to others at
your school?

Almost never 16% - 615

Once in a while 28% 1065
Sometimes 33% 1287
Frequently 18% 700

Almost always 5% I191

Favorable: 44%

~ 9 from last survey

Q.3: How likely is it that someone from your school
will bully you online?

Not at all likely 46% || NI 1770

Slightly likely 29% m
Somewhat likely 13% 517
Quite likely 7% 27

Extremely likely 5% [] 178

Favorable: 75%

~ 9 from last survey

Q.5: If a student is bullied in school, how difficult is it
for him/her to get help from an adult?

Not at all difficutt 37% [ 1422

Slightly difficult 33% 1274
Somewhat difficult 19% 721
Quite difficult 8% 287
Extremely difficult 4% [] 135

Favorable: 70%

« 11 from last survey
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Q.2: How often do students get into physical fights at
your school?

Almost never 53% _ 2025

Once in a while 30% 1149
Sometimes 13% 486
Frequently 3% 127

Almost always 2% I 56

Favorable: 83%

« 19 from last survey

Q.4: How often do you worry about violence at your
school?

Almost never 57% _ 2189

Once in a while 22% 860
Sometimes 13% 502
Frequently 5% 184

Almost always 3% I 13

Favorable: 79%

13 from last survey

Q.6: At your school, how unfairly do the adults treat
the students?

Not at all unfairly 38% | 1463

Slightly unfairly 37% 1416
Somewhat unfairly 15% 569
Quite unfairly 7% 257
Extremely unfairly 4% | 145

Favorable: 75%

7 from last survey
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Sense of Belonging

Your average

41%

3,864 responses

How did people respond?

Change

-6

since last survey

]

EDUCATION

Q.1: How well do people at your school understand

you as a person?
Completely 8%

understand
Understand quite a bit 33%
Understand somewhat 33%
Understand a little 20%

Do not understand at 6%
all

B 297

1248
1277
a4
B 246

~ 8 from last survey

Favorable: 40%

Q.3: How much respect do students in your school

show you?
A tremendous amount 7%
of respect
Quite a bit of respect 40%
Some respect 36%
A little bit of respect 14%

No respect atall 4%

B 264

1522
1394
524
J 146

~ 5 from last survey

Favorable: 46%

Q.2: How connected do you feel to the adults at your

school?

Extremely connected 4%
Quite connected 27%
Somewhat connected 34%
Slightly connected 24%

Not at all connected 10%

1049
1313
923

B 393

2 from last survey

Favorable: 32%

Q.4: How much do you matter to others at this school?

Matter a tremendous 7%
amount

Matter quite a bit 28%
Matter somewhat 36%
Matter a little bit 20%

Do not matter atall 8%

B 270

1079
1389
767

B2

~ 3 from last survey
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Favorable: 35%
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Q.5: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

Completely belong 17% -641

Belong quite a bit 33% 1266
Belong somewhat 30% 159
Belong a little bit  14% 524

Do not belong atall 7% l 251

~ 8 from last survey Favorable: 50%
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